Sunon
DC Brushless Blower
2003/09/20(96)All rights reserved. SUNON is registered trademarks of SUNONWEALTH Electric Machine Industry Co., Ltd. ©2003 SUNONWEALTH Electric Machine Industry Co., Ltd.
SUNON Blower Series  01
Model Numbering System
05 35 A C B 1
BLOWER SERIES
MagLev System Design
    B : MagLev Blower with P/N : MS
    GB : Green Motor Blower�
Power Motor  Design
    PMB : Power Motor Blower
    PGB : Power Green Motor Blower
VOLTAGE
05 : 5VDC         12 : 12VDC
24 : 24VDC       48 : 48VDC
FRAME SIZE
02:25mm    03:30mm
35:35mm    04:40mm
45:45mm    05:50mm   06:60mm    75:75mm
97:97mm    12:120mm
FRAME MATERIAL
P : PBT Plastic
A : Aluminium
Y:Cyclone Blower
Blank :Square Blower
A: Auto Restart
Blank: Without auto restart
MOTOR POLES
8: 8 Poles    6: 6 Poles
Blank: 4 Poles
SPEED
X:SUPER   1:HIGH
2:MIDDLE  3:LOW
4:EXTRA  LOW
BEARING SYSTEM
V: Vapo      B:Ball
FRAME THICKNESS
C:4.8mm
 E:6mm
D:7-8mm
 F :9-10mm
H:15mm
 K: 20mm
N: 30mm
 L : 32mm
Y:33mm
6 A YGB
P/N
P/N suffixes have the following significance
Example: B0503AFB1-8  P/N:MS
New Blade
Two ball bearing
Low voltage start-up & open collector type
MagLev System Design�
(GB series MagLev Design inside)
3rd wire with frequency generation waveform
3rd wire with rotation detector waveform